
Zimmer

Wohnbereich

Bad 2

Bad 1

Terrasse

Schlafen

Diele

Atelier

11,13 m²

48,45 m²

5,65 m²

6,93 m²

17,75 m²

17,62 m²

12,12 m²

11,18 m²

11,13 m²

48,45 m²

5,65 m²
6,93 m²

17,75 m²

17,62 m²

12,12 m²
11,18 m²

Wohnfläche gesamt 130,83 m²

Terrasse (1/2 von 35,50 m²)

Diele

Bad 1
Bad 2

Schlafen
Zimmer

Wohnbereich

Atelier

Dachfenster Dachfenster Dachfenster

Dachfenster

Maßstab 1:100

1 2 3 4 5

N

DG Staffelgeschoss

2a  3.01-S




